

Title Suit (Commercial) – 24/2024
[CNR No : WBBD17-000069-2024]
J.O Code : WB01311

Order No. – 03
Dated : 08/01/2025

This day is fixed for further hearing of the injunction application.
The Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff submitted that at this stage he will not press the ad-interim injunction application. He also insisted that summons be served upon the defendants.
Plaintiff is directed to file requisites at once.
Fix **11/02/2025** for **SR/AD, appearance and filing of WS.**

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
At Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
At Asansol