

Title Suit (Commercial) – 24/2024
CNR No. : WBBD17-000069-2024
J.O. Code : WB01311

Order No. - 06

Dated - 20/03/2025

Case record is put up on the prayer of the plaintiff.

The plaintiff files requisites. Let the same be issued at once both ways.

The receipt showing payment cost of Rs.5,000/- be kept with the record.

Todate.

D/C by me.

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol